19 February 2025
Elo Touch Solutions | 670 N. McCarthy Blvd., Suite 100 Milpitas, CA 95035| 800 ELO TOUCH | +1 408 597 8000 | www.elotouch.com
EU Declaration of Conformity
Model Number: ESY15E2F, ESY15E2FW
Equipment Category:   Information Technology and Telecommunications Equipment
Equipment Class:  Commercial and Light Industrial
Product Name:  Touch All in one Computer
Manufacture Start Year: 2025

Type:
Modelle sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
Nennspannung        : DC 19V (Optional)
(Rated Voltage)
Nennstrom           : 4.6A (Optional)
(Rated Current)
Schutzklasse        : III
(Protection Class)
Gültig ab: 2025-02-07 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from:    Certification body:
Ausstellungsdatum:  2025-02-07
Date of issue:  _______________________________________
                   Jacky C. W. Chen
MD600174 Rev. B, Page 17／26
Only page 3 onwards of this document is to be published on www.elotouch.com.
© 2025 Elo Touch Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Seite Page  2 / 3
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
R 50664523  0001
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
CN2575LB  001
Produkt Product: Personalcomputer
(Touch All-in-One Computer)
Modell Type: Bezeichnung Designation:
 ESY15E2F, ESY15E2FW (elo)
Anlage          : 1
(appendix)
MD600174 Rev. B, Page 18／26
Only page 3 onwards of this document is to be published on www.elotouch.com.
© 2025 Elo Touch Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
1
Masahiro Tsumura
差出人: aplimgr@vcci.jp
送信日時: 2025年2月13日木曜日 11:03
宛先: Masahiro Tsumura
件名: [VCCI適合確認電子届出]受理証明書
--------------------------------------------------------------------
   適合確認届出
--------------------------------------------------------------------
適合確認届出を受理しました。
--------------------------------------------------------------------
届出番号:2024115361
受理番号:2024080803
<届出者情報>
<会員情報>
会員番号:797
会社名:タッチパネル・システムズ株式会社
所在地:神奈川県横浜市港北区新横浜 1-19-20 SUN HAMADA BLDG2F
<届出責任者>
部署名:製品企画部
氏名:津村 昌弘
<届出担当者>
所在地:横浜市港北区新横浜 1-19-20SUN HAMADA BLDG.2F
部署名:製品企画部
氏名:津村
<受理通知受信者>
部署名:製品企画部
適用規程:VCCI 32-1
届出種別:新規
MD600174 Rev. B, Page 19／26
Only page 3 onwards of this document is to be published on www.elotouch.com.
© 2025 Elo Touch Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
2
一般的な機器の名称:タッチコンピュータ